
 

Rail Alignment © 

Olathe Ks 66062  

913 334 8439 

www.RailAlignment.com 

 

28 

RS4000 Sensor Kit---Part # 40602 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Rail Alignment © 

Olathe Ks 66062  

913 334 8439 

www.RailAlignment.com 

 

29 

40602 Parts List 

 
Item No.  Part Number  Description     
       1         40523   Vandal Cover 

       2         40520   RS4000 Sensor Assembly 

       3         40522   Sensor Mount Assembly 

Not Pictured        40521   Laser Simulator 

 

 

 

 

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

  

            

            

            

            

            



 

Rail Alignment © 

Olathe Ks 66062  

913 334 8439 

www.RailAlignment.com 

 

30 

RS4000 Sensor Mounting Kit---Part # 40522 
 

 

 

            

            

            

        

 

 



 

Rail Alignment © 

Olathe Ks 66062  

913 334 8439 

www.RailAlignment.com 

 

31 

40522Parts List 

 
Item No.  Part Number  Description     
       1        739903   Hitch Pin 

       2       Ref Only   10-32 x 5/8” Hex Head Bolt 

       3       Ref Only   #10 Split Lock Washer 

       4        729873   Mount Frame 

       5         40520   RS4000 Sensor Assembly 

       6         40066   Mount Grommet 

       7       Ref Only   5/16” x 3/4” OD Flat Washer 

       8       Ref Only   5/16-18 x 1” Hex Head Bolt 

       9        741523     Lock Stable 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


